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

passenger coupe, radio, heater, over- - j

drive A- -l cond $895. Ph. 24679 eves, i

TRADE 1940 International flat bed
truck with hoist for good late model i

touring car. Rt. 4. Box 393. Orchard j

Heights Rd.
1937 DODGE Coupe, very good tires,

heater, new brakes. $350 Ph
GOOD Cars $173 to $1093. McCalls

Used Cars 1297 State j

29 CHEV. flat bed truck. 1980 S.
12th St.

GOOD Cars $17S to $1093. McCalls
Used Cars. 1297 State.

GOOD Cars $175 to $1095. McCall s
Used Cars. 1397 State.

Lodges
SALEM Lodge No. 4. A F k
A.M.. will meet We.. February
12, at 7:30 P.M. E. A. degree.

Pacific Lodge No. SO. A. T. k
A. M. M. M. degree Friday.
February 14th, 7:00 P.M.

I.O.O.F. meets every Wednesday.
Visitors welcome. Initiatory degree.

Acreage
814.200 GROSS INCOME

Can you beat that? 80 Acre Chicken
Farm with 1800 laying hens. Stocked
and equipped: 14 miles from Salem.

11001)
BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY HOME

Four bed rooms, full basement, fur-
nace, oak floors, fireplace, living
creek. 19 acres nuts and fruits, barn,
fruit storage house. Sacrifice at
$18,000. (833

Reimann Real Estate
201 S. High Ph 9203

l'i A. of rich black soil 1 mi. E.
Keizer Sch.. on bus line. Box 49.
Osborn.

ls A. BOiTOM LAND
83773.00 Furnished 2 BR home. Liv.

rm.. din. rm.. kit., bath. elec. water
system. Sm. barn. Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph 21549 Eves 25091- -

YES
20 A. North with good well drained

soil and five-roo- m mod house, young
family orchard, good barn and chick-
en house. All plowed and ready to
plant Beat It at 97650.

R. E. Meredith. Realtor
176 S. Comm. Phone 841

85500.003 acres. '3 bedrm hse.. bath.'
well. elc. water system. mi from
city limits, good view. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph 3793 Eves 9441

Must Be Sold
'i acre rich soil, lots of large bear-

ing trees, livable unfin. 3 rm. house.
82700. 81000 down.
C H S ANDERS. 231 N Hi h 5838

$10,500 00 Good 4 bedrm home. Fire-
place, bsmt . furnace, elec. wtr heater.
Lge barn, live creek 8 A. good black
soil Good view. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. 3793 Eves 9441

2'j acres close to city limits on paved
hwy Has new 3 bedroom home. Im-
mediate possession. Price 97500.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co..
Realtors

133 S High P! 4121
13', A at Hubbard Ore sfCxKI DO

Good older type farm hse Plastered.
3 A. logan berries, all Willamette silt
soil Planting of croft lillies A.
garlic Call Ed Smith

Huff Real" E-ta- te Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 21549 Eves 9441

Suburban
BY OWNER: 1st time listed. 8 rm.

' mod furn house Venetian blinds,
elec stove, elec. water heater, oil
burner, good furniture, utility rm .

laundry trays, elec washer One acre,
on bus line. mile north Sv-egl-

school $8500 $250)1 down, balance like
rent. Rt. 8. Box 327F.

Exelmiiate Real Fa late
MOD 2 B R. hse H W F Oil heat,

wired for elec water heater. Trade
for acreage. 3 A. or more. Write Box
21 Statesman.

SALE orTrade 3 BR home. Ideal
location 1005 N. Cottage sr-- Trade for
10 A farm or larger. $7850 00. No
dealers.

Wanted Real Estate
SOLD OUT of 3 bed room homes.

What have you?

Reimann Real Estate
201 South Jfifh Ph 9203

' PERSONAL ATTENTION GIVEN
listings and sale of your home. Our
excellent location brings many buy-- 1

ers If your property is for sale SEE
L'S

i Ieo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

31 years of dependable service to
home owners."

344 State St 1n??tft
Attention Ownersj

Owing to our strategic location on
j Highway 99 E. we have commenced to

get a number of te buyers.
We need listings on good farms, citv
homes, acreage, and any kind of a
business that you want to sell. We sold
over one million dollars in property
in '46 and we will really appreciate
your listings.

Sullivan Realtv Inc.'REALTORS
3363 Portland Rd. Ph 3253. Eves 24479

1 HAVE" CASH BUYERS for air types
of city and suburban property. Forprompt and courteous service list your
property with
FLOYD VOLKEL Real Estate Broker

355 N. Liberty. Phone 7227

Business Opportunities
OWNER must sell on account of

health: Equity motel, store,
service station and residence, all fur-
nished, fully equipped. Excellent in-
come Write Statesman Box 34

MET ATT WORKERS Do you want
your own business' We want a man
to manufacture toys and novelties
from scrap aluminum. See Mr. Steven-
son. Aluminum Fabrication Co.. West
Linn. Oregon, or write to W. L.
Snidow. Box 4. Willamette. Oregon.

For Sale or Lease
OCHOCO CLUB cafe. Pi ineville.

Oregon. Phone office 383. Residence
591 .

LARGE Grocer v located in excel-
lent shopping center has adequate I

space for rent to butcher with equip.
This will bear investigation. Box 3.

For Sale Farms I

3033 Portland Road Phone 7820
2286 Fairgrounds Road Phone

INCOME PROPERTY
Close in on N. Commercial. Four

furnished rentals. 8 rooms for owner.
Good buy for 812.750.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
MO'i N. Commercial Phone 3030

Eves. 8314
CAFE. Seats 40. good lease. Nets

about 8500 per mo. Terms. Ph. 8027.
827.500 00 Service station. 7 rm.

home. 9 cottages, lge. repair shop,
other good bldgs. Gross $7000.00 per
mo. Stock at inventory. Immed. poss.
Good terms. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 3793 Eves. 9441

SPRINGBOARD FOR BIGGER
BUSINESS

Very favorable lease on good home
in business dist. with small estab-
lished business that can be rapidly
enlarged, living accommodations in-

clude 2 bedrms.. kit., dining area. bsmt.
price includes elec. range, elec. water
heater, refrtg to be Installed, ft aU
fixtures ft equip, including business.
$4000.

Nelson & Nelson
3rd Fir. Masonic Bldg.. 493 State St.

Ph. 4419 or 4622
OFFICE SUPPLY ft GIFT SHOP
Rare opportunity for couple. Going

business, increasing, and with nice
furnished apartment. Five year lease,
best location. Owner has other in-
terests Price 84.000. Phone 3413.

CARAGE AND SERVICE STATION
COMPLETELY EQUIPPED, includ-

ing property. Large corner lot 88500.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. H igh St Phone

Confectionery
and sandwich shop. This one is a dandy
and is in an excellent location. 97.350.

Sulliran Realty Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph 3255. Eves 24479

Business Frontage
On 99E one mile S of Woodburn 431

ft. frontage. 2.30 acres all In bearing
filberts Modern 4 room home and dbl.
garage completely furnished incl elec.
range, refr. 6c wash, machine. All this
and a fireplace too for 87.800.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph 3255. Eves 7057
9AE N. 192 ft. frontage in city of Sa-

lem & 600 ft. deep. Best business lo-

cation in valley. Four B R. home and
other buildings. $23,000.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253. Eves 7037

BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITIES

A GOOD MONEY-MAKIN- G service
station located on 99E. Includes fur-
nished living quarters, equipment 6t
grocery stock. 5 year lease. This sta-
tion is now pumping 6000 to 9000 gal-
lon per month. All for $3950.00.

COMPLETE EQUIPMENT for ice
cream business 2 Mills soft ice cream
machines. 1 deluxe popcorn machine.
1 cash register, counter, sign and ex-
isting Istock. $2900.00

Office supply business, all stock and
fixtures. 5 year lease. $110 montii. in-
cluding 5 room furnished living quar-
ters Shown by appointment only.
84000 00

TRUCK FREIGHT LINE Good new
equipment. PUC permit. Opportunity
for G. I loan. New equipment. See
J W. Brasher Full price $7500.00.

Second hand furniture store down-
town. Rent 850 00 month. Stock A fix-
tures. 828O0 00

Close in modern apt. Each apt.
has LR. 1 BR. bath, kitchen, gas ran-
ges and refrigerators. Hardwood floors.
Gas floor furnaces. 8 years old. Gross
revenue 194682708 00. $25,000.00.

LEE OHMART & CO.
REALTORS

477 Court St Phone 9680 or 4035
Eve & Sun Ph 3779qr 3905

FOR Sale two trucks and business
Trucks in good condition. Business
netting approx. $400.00 per month.
Must sell owner called back to serv-
ice. Phone 8322 or. see at 1053 Electric
ave

BUSINESS BUILDING 24x100. Con-
crete floor. 199 food lockers in opera-
tion, complete with new freezing equip-
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
cattle excellent terms and a good
chance to gel started in a big wav

5 acres on 99F. Woodburn. good 3

r.on house 80 Roval Anne clternes.
AS walnuts. 135 fillert.s 27 pears, barn.
Earaee Excellent terms can be ar-- i

aimed.
Homes Home Homes

2 bedroom plastered home, fireplace
near bus has extra income from small
rental in the rear 85750 Terms

3 bedrooms furnisned Immediate
possession, good district large lot.
plenty of shrubs and flowers, can be
old unfurnished If desired

3 bedrooms 6 yean old. attached
rarage. has 2 extra lots if desired, can
be used for home and income, a good
buv at 89.H00

4 bedrooms north near Hollywood
district, good income property A large
spacious home. In first class condition
Automatic oil furnace: If you wart a
leal home. In first class condition, with
income possibilities, or good resa'e
value, don't miss seeing this one. quick
possession.

Business Opportunities
Grocery store, excellent location haj

gtyod living quarters. 4 year lease

Oil station. ME. Splendid corner lo-

cation, a fine set up with a small in-
vestment. Inventory at cost, plus $800

Tourist court, grocery store, and oil
station, business shows a net of 8800
per month, bonks open for your in-
spection. 816.800 down. Total price
834.3O0

If none of the above meet your
needs do not hesitate to contact us
as we have many more listings If we
do not have what you want we will do
our best to find it for you.

Parking for Cars
Joe L. Bourne Realtor

PHONE 8216 1140 N CAPITOI

$1000 Down
4 rm. hse. nice firs., elec. hot wtr

heater, wired for range Has Income
on lot Price $8350. In West Salem.

3 B. R 2 story hse. in nice cond. Ce-

ment foundation, rented for 850 per
mo. Bush Sch. Dist. Has oil circulator.
Elec. hot water heater installed. Sac-
rifice. $5230. Some terms.

0 rm. new home. auto, oil heat. Hard-
wood firs. Attached gar South Sa-
lem. $9290. Terms up to $5000.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
437 Court Phone $744

or 818
BY OWNER $10.500 00

Large bungalow. 2 BR. home with
LR. DR. kit and nook, bath room,
fireplace, sunporch. Basement with wd
furnace trars. garage attached. Wood-
shed Lot 87x87. 15 blocks north of
courthouse. 1 block to ban 9 blocks
from school, hum. pan. 1304 Broad-
way. Saiem. Phone 24834.

ZIEB MCR

IHOI'I B FAiS GI LOAS TM mod-
em I P It h rr e will be ready in 30
dav Vkell kxned. all elect neat, fire-
place & the test in cunsti ucti-w- i HU0

Sullian Realtv Inc.
Realtor

VVSJ Pmtlajtd ltd Ph SMM. 7067 j

M ii0 14M AT ID In ;44lveTn. inc.
I MilMun moowsl Bit home

on hill U ra itiful view Will con- -

lie' IriM r Tsde I'M fruit anj nut
UlCl'S'l)

Sullnan Realty Inc. j

Realtor ,
XMi PoUlanrt Wd Ph, liie. Ies MIS

4 B N MUM I on la creek lot dbl
pl'jm t)u luep aoe. elect m' h full
bote ' il witr fitrnace. re
with ml atove Thii is a ice U com-
fortable bie tl4 M

Sulliwn Realty Inc.
Realtor

PuiUaiul Rd Ph m. Cvys WIS
94 50 J PR newly ronfeU and re- - j

icjiUd firetitace. toswsiw with,
furnsv.e IrteateC in West alei Must
be seen te be appreciated.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtor

'

3 Po. tlafKl Rd Ph Jja6,fces Ml 3

lust) - Fatv terms, targe I. rm
li ti.epuwe. hwd. firs., iu'i saw- -

dust nuiiaer full basn. lai e lot
wi'n ti nil uee. near Hi

OUon ft Reeve, Realtor?!
4a S ..a. I i Ph 4i Eve 9.VM

bo ii.lul view ct inuunUlii. fiteuijce. j

vi 1 iiMsern S tchen. brvakissi bar
elei.' nrat rit bua In frun of doortl"llt llrr(
()lon A Reeve, Realtor- -

4S 3 r. : t Ph E . - 9f,M

ti Mt 2 berii'r home wMitli f ct'v
bus it 1 cut if dour Una ta priced to
anil Iii-i-

Ol-o- n & Reeve, Realtors
4J 4 I m t ft Ph sfiM Eve MM

7ki 2 elrn home closse i. Mi-K- n

r M'lmi! t wi firs, att na-ac- e

el.c i.at mn.:ed rlc water heat- -

er I "in- pi-f- l Hl'RRYi

Olon & Reeve, Realtor?.
4S S im ft Ph 4S Eve t3:M

pKaND new
.im 3 brsliin. 1. im. bmtrn. lai ge

liM tii iitiMtv with Idi f travt wired
Ii: .ie elert hot W rK-t- -i good
eo! in snirn.rnt Dn't fs i to see
tli is

(H-o- ii & Reeve. Realtors
4 S ( .11. hi Ph 4jft Eve 96.W1

Sh-i.- lel 2 tHMtrfti tVMne. cloe
iu II Imim1 Hd fUi. I'll) heat
V bi.rt eat front, ownr lavrtow ' T i.i.e is only g yeai , old
Tt' i a wrl tjilt
OU011 A Reeve, Realtors
4S S 1 m I M Ph 4ata Eve f?M

i SINE.?-Opportu-
nity

Il.i44 S2au bldg with esua lot
at im1 r S yt. X apt up 1

do ii !lm la good imsjnn pi p-- t

Ol-o- ii A Reeve, Realtors
41 s i ,., Si Pti 451 Eve 5.Kt

57: Kw 4 RM fiMiie with
bs'i Nr Fa.. 'u new cannery l.iin-d- i

v lir a plastet etl Wired for
rinn ni ec wstet heat.ei I1SO0
dovt ri ,il hur.d t

Hurt Pit ha. Realtors
Pti X!ll 337 N Hufh Street

LOT Snsiar Brlswn 1 nice
h'lu'i-- In Kt edale aitv"ioo Only

l'HN

Rurt Pii lia. Realtors
Pt- X-- 33T N Hijh Sireet

17'H Pti's tr.is Ui(f lnwne th 1

BR li S BR L'p (Satli. I R. DR.
Kr Ntn-- In 1 Jiy Room T.n- -

Cl .trcl lark . h C.MK- - Fin P'a-t- ei

et1 it' Wned for rane or itas
El li Wtr Ht I :e lot
and 1 iiit - es Call ELMFR
AMI N I 'Ni iN

Hurt Piclia. Realtors
Ph X! H JT7 N H ;h Sneet

NORTH fMSn
O '.v n i .il I BR I.R DR Kit

Bam I ti' mm. (is hrat Pecnn
(louis I ' if Nue yard Call CRtlG'

Hurt Pit ha. Realtors
Ph 1210 Ie SOU .rr N Hjfh St

fTTM t9000 NEW
5 rlR- - live Fir- - Oil heat t'til

lour' 'sirr iat witu atisM barn
Ca ' i hAlCJ- -

Hurt Pic-ha- . Realtors
Ph Si 10 if S0S3 STT N Hih St

ll A in 'nuti A P' lines This
tciriit ip ft fertilixed. wmid loca-
tion ;! L.l (iAHDNIR

Hurt Pit ha. Realtrs
Ph IZl" 337 N ltih Suret

MAW attes m f'ltufU M walnut
trees 3 A laituit S Km hou,e JO'V
On Ma iiHii Ann Total price
MS (HO (ail (.ARD.sr.R

Hurt Picha, Realtor
Ph XM0 337 N Hh Street

, A St Hnuse yrs. uid Cone.
Tin 2 HK- - ! .t uf bwlt-lns- . Bua by
d oi rnr.rvi ..l Gr Sch. Garage
47W Call C.ARDNER"

Hurl Picha. Realtor
Ph 3110 337 N High Street

FOR SALE
Sof 3 item modern home on laur-e- !

F.ectnc healms! new elec-- 1
m- - lange and power saw in- -

n price together with
an siia lot

t SS4i 4n i enter Street It is 74x173.
9 nm modern rnwie. electrl- -

taiiv reared Berries and g apes.
Mi.1 carry G I Usn

flS BOV enr cf the best that we have
even cf'ered an rltsti type.

ei ntat settsnsf lrge living:
r,Hrn, cmng rauin. MCaei floors
wit Pn;lippins usabwaiany fm-i- r-

living room, kiteeten. I bed
ivm and bsvU tSusmatairs. 1
NdiMtm and bath upaairs full

basement, furnace and trays, ga-
rage Tranapartatksst and schools
rfcuee by.

I S to Not far from the Richmond
I 4 rauai. est ctrcuUtor.

FerM-- in back yard
P. H. Bell, Realtor

J10 Guardian Building
fajem Oieson Phone 49

MONC TO LOAN on first mort-
gagee 4 to ll for details.

BYRKIT & POTTS
IJg ChemekeU Street Phone 3981

Phone 4702
REAL VALUE IN USED CARS

Buy with Confidence
1937 Buick 4 dr. sedan, r. and h.
1939 Ford 4 dr sedan, new engine.
194t) I --a Salle 4 dr sedan, a beauty.
1941 Ply. 2 dr. sedan, top cond.
These are good cars and will give

you good service.
See your Kaiser-Fraze- r Dealer.

TEAGUE MOTOR CO.
355 N Liberty Ph 7001

WANTED: Good clean cars. Square
Deal Used Cars. 1133 S 12th

1937 CHEVROLET. recently over-
hauled motor Excellent within ai out.
Heater A defroster. No dents J. B
Brown. R!e 1. Woodburn. Ore. (on
River Road i. or call 4171. Ext. 330.
Salem. Mrs Brown.

1939 NASH. Rt. 1 Box 62. Salem"
Ph. 47F21

1942 CROSLEY 5 passenger. 2 tone,
convertible sedan, all metal top A 1

condition throughout to tires. 8500.00.
pelCyile. Turner. Ore Ph 22

1942 K 7 International logging
truck and Trombly tiailer. Phone
Mill City 1203 .

1930 MODEL A Ford, good motor
and cond. 825U. 1334 N. Summer, up--
stairs to left

1935 CHEVROLET COUPE. Very-Clean- .

Good Transportation $395.
"if your car is good we want it"

CHEFFINGS USED CARS
1896 So 12th Street

1931 FORD Model A with small
flat bed A side racks. Closed cab.
good motor, body k tires. 340 Union.
Ph. 21602.

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
433 Court Pho. 7608

NEW AND MODERN!
Lot 123x167 Ranch Mvle 2 Br s .

LR. DR Kttch ft Nook Dbl. ga-
rage If vou like plenty of window,
you'll like this. Puce 811.300.

2 A. NEW HOME!
Suburban, close in. Ranch style.

2 Br s, rm. over garage for extra rm.
Tins is a well built, insulated home.
Give the kiddies a break' Give them a
place to olav' Price 885O0

SILVERTON SPECIAL
t A. Good 4 Br home, plastered,

fireplace. Garage A good buy at
8o900.

KEIZER DIST
7 yr. old. l'i story hse . needs some

finishing. I A cherry, apple, prune,
apricot, filbert ft walnut trees 4O0
strawberry plants, 't A. In boy sen --

berries. Price 80000
Salesmen: 'Habby" Habernicht.

Res. 23141
Myles Henderson.
Henry Torvend. Res. 2482

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court Pho. 7W

Fop Sale Farms

$3000 Reduction
Beautiful house with fpl .

bsmt and furn . 18 acre, barn, hen-
house, saner and 83O0O worth of tim-
ber. $11 (XX) Four miles from Salem.

Allen Jones
OR

Mrs. Neetlham
341 State. Room 4 Phone 6BO

ALL MODERN plastered 5 room
country home. Family orchard, l'i
acres real soil. Keizer dit 87.875 00

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
Realtors

3303 Portland Rd Jh 3835 Eves. 24479

3ACRES. fair 2 bedfoom house, some
orchard and berries. Hayesville dlit
86.500 00

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
Realtors

3363 Portland Rd Ph 3253 Fves 24479

10 ACRES. 3 bedroom home. 4 acies
boienheines. 25 filbert trees apples.
team of horses, plow, mower, cultiva-
tor, disc 89.000 00

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3365 Poitland Rti Ph 32.i5 Eves 24479
7 ACRES plu on pavement, all

fenced and cultivated, in hay and
pasture, familv berries, fruit & nuts,
cttv water, all modern 7 room plast-- !
ered home. 2 full baths, full basement.
auto oil furnace. fireplace, double
garage all in verv good cond 'j mile
of Salem 819 500

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland 3d Ph 3255. Eyes 24479
"87.500

10 ACRES. Will silt loam N E. al-

most new AC ti actor with all new
equipment plus enough dimension
lumber, nails and plaster to build
house, lay nice

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
Tli 1 .neailor

3365 Portland Rd Ph 3255 Eves 24479
89.500

33 ACRES noitn. 10 acres hops. 16

acres oats and vetch. 1 acre filberts.
house Is older type 7 rooms with bath.
chicken house, ham. large hop dryer
This is a real farm and believe It will
pass GI specifications easily.

Sullivan Realtx Inc.
Realtors

336S Port land Rd Ph 325V Eves 24479
$15,000 FARM

80 ACRES Silver Creek FilLs high- -'

wav. 6 room modern home. bath. 2
barns. 40x50 A 30x32. machine shed.

' hog house. 3 chicken houses, brooder
house 70 acres in cultivation. 10 acres
pasture. 32 acres oats. A acres sub.
clover. 20 acres bent grass. 6 acres
chewing fescue, family garden and

I orchard 2 cows. 3 calves, about 150
chickens, hay. tractor, disc. 2 plows.
harrow, spring tooth. rake. mower,

i drill, milk separator
Sullivan Realty Inc.

' Realtors
3363 Portland Rd Ph 3255 Eves 24479

$3,000 DOWN. 14 acres plus.5 miles
north. 3' acres boysenberries. 3 acres
strawberries, l'j acres 8 yr. filberts. 3
acres 4 yr. R. A cherries.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtor

3363 Portland Rd Ph 3253. Eves 24479

Trade Your Home or
Apartment House

On this 20 acres with modern
home Fpl. hwd floors, auto,

heat. I acre strawberries. 7 acres
prunes. 30 full bearing R. A. cherries.
50 E. walnuts. 30 pears. 10 apples. 15
filberts, barn, henhouse, pasture. Price
913.000. Terma

Allen Jones
OR

Mrs. Needham
341 State. Room 4 Phone 8963

THREE FARMS THAT WILL MAKE
YOU MONEY

80 Acres. Located 4 Mi. S W of Stay-to- n.

6 Rm House in very good shape
has elec hot water heater, wired for
range, heated with oil. Barn with 18
stanchions, all arces can be cultivated,
level bottom soil, family archard. ON-
LY $12,500

110 Acre dairy farm all equipped
with cows A machinery, large barn
with silo, calf barn. 6 Rm. Modern
House. Tenant house, creek tc spring.
$22,000.

85 Acres on Grand Island. 33 acres
in bearing walnuts it peaches. 4 Rm.
House, packing house. Tractor and all
equipment. $32,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 ft. Com-- 1 St, Phone $389; eve. 744$

Sell now to get

Today's Top Price
Clean late models for sale.

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N. High Ph 7803

'41 5 PASS Old!mobile Radio, htr.
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